Gara Interregionale - The Last Challenge 2014
Data creazione: 2026/03/10 11:25:12

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 23/11/2014

Categoria: ES1

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Diego
ORLER Monica
RIGONI Lucia
LOSS Simone
PAGLIARI Nicole

KALTENHAUSER Jessica

DALLA SANTA Camilla
GUBERT Carlotta
BETTEGA Ylenia
PAGLIARI Cristiano
BETTEGA Emiliano
BETTEGA Martin
ROMAGNA Lorenzo
DEBERTOLIS Annalisa
GOBBER Martina
GOBBER Giulia
GUBERT Filippo Primo
STEFANI Eleonora
FINCATO lago
DEBERTOLIS Simone
SCALET Veronica
BETTEGA Priscilla
GUBERT Matilda

Categoria: ES2

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Giovanni

ORLER Marco
BETTEGA Tobia
BETTEGA Aurora
KALTENHAUSER Loris
BETTEGA Antonio
GAIO Luana

BETTEGA Matthew Aldo
RIGONI Alessia

SIMION Elena

PARTELI Guido
BETTEGA Enrico

LOSS Mauro
DEBERTOLIS Alessia
TRENTIN Lorenza
CASOT Maria Antonietta

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:20:45
00:22:00
00:22:07
00:24:07
00:24:24
00:25:01
00:25:02
00:25:03
00:25:33
00:26:44
00:27:35
00:37:31
00:37:33
00:37:40
00:37:42
00:37:43
00:39:20
00:39:27
00:39:30
00:39:32
00:39:36
00:26:45
00:26:48

Tempo
00:25:10
00:27:24
00:28:48
00:31:38
00:40:24
00:42:47
00:43:53
00:44:01
00:45:48
00:46:47
00:48:23
00:52:36
01:17:34
00:52:49
00:27:11
00:00:00



Categoria: ES3

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Silvio
BETTEGA Tiziano
BERTOLDI Claudia
BERTOLDI Helga
CORONA Martina
BERNABE Renzo
BROSEGHINI Milena
VIVIAN Gino
BERTOLDI Harald
NICOLAO Sergio
CASAGRANDA Remi
HOFFER Sandra
DALFOLLO Debora
RIGONI Giulia

GAIO Rachele
SIMION Ester

LOSS Nikolas
DALLA SANTA Maria Giulia
VILIOTTI Paola
TRENTIN Angela
LUCIAN Enzo
VILIOTTI Sandro

Categoria: ES4

Pos.

© 0 N o s~ WN P

NNNNRRPRERRERRPRERPRP PR
W NP O © o ~NOO U wN P O

Nome

MENEGHEL Daniele
BETTEGA Fabiano
BETTEGA Walter
TURRA Piero
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
BETTEGA Damiano
DALLA SANTA Dennis
DALLA GASPERINA Giovanni
SANDRI Eddy

GAIO Aaron

BIZZARRI Gabriele
BETTEGA Simone
ORLER Patrizio
ORLER Andrea
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
SANDRI Matteo
DALFOLLO Giuliano
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
MANFROI Tiziano
ZENI Ettore

TAUFER Piero
MARCON Fabio

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:29:08
00:29:12
00:31:50
00:34:21
00:37:26
00:41:18
00:41:18
00:42:55
00:43:02
00:43:05
00:43:13
00:43:49
00:44:31
00:44:33
00:46:00
00:46:05
00:48:16
00:48:44
00:48:44
00:48:45
00:50:58
01:21:24

Tempo
00:31:35
00:32:55
00:34:19
00:34:32
00:35:26
00:36:54
00:36:56
00:37:16
00:37:35
00:39:32
00:43:15
00:43:18
00:44:09
00:44:44
00:44:49
00:45:02
00:47:35
00:48:18
00:49:30
00:50:46
00:51:29
00:52:01
00:52:08



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
RI

BETTEGA Adriano
PANIZ Denis
BERNARDIN Alex
LUCIAN Elisa
GAIGHER Pamela
TAUFER Francesca
TRENTIN Danilo
CONCI Alessandro
NICOLAO Erik
MARCANTONI Antonella
ABRAM Annamaria
GOZZER Giancarlo
BETTEGA Alida
DALFOLLO Alessio

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

00:52:15
00:52:22
00:52:47
00:52:48
00:54:22
00:56:30
00:56:45
00:56:45
00:56:49
01:04:07
01:17:38
01:17:47
01:32:38
00:00:00



