

Classifica Definitiva

Gara Interregionale - The Last Challenge 2014

Data: 23/11/2014

Data creazione: 2026/05/02 13:34:57

Categoria: ES1

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCALET Diego	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:45
2	ORLER Monica	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:00
3	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:07
4	LOSS Simone	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:07
5	PAGLIARI Nicole	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:24
6	KALTENHAUSER Jessica	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:01
7	DALLA SANTA Camilla	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:02
8	GUBERT Carlotta	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:03
9	BETTEGA Ylenia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:33
10	PAGLIARI Cristiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:26:44
11	BETTEGA Emiliano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:27:35
12	BETTEGA Martin	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:31
13	ROMAGNA Lorenzo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:33
14	DEBERTOLIS Annalisa	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:40
15	GOBBER Martina	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:42
16	GOBBER Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:43
17	GUBERT Filippo Primo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:39:20
18	STEFANI Eleonora	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:39:27
19	FINCATO Iago	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:39:30
20	DEBERTOLIS Simone	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:39:32
21	SCALET Veronica	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:39:36
PM	BETTEGA Priscilla	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:26:45
PM	GUBERT Matilda	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:26:48

Categoria: ES2

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Giovanni	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:10
2	ORLER Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:27:24
3	BETTEGA Tobia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:28:48
4	BETTEGA Aurora	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:31:38
5	KALTENHAUSER Loris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:40:24
6	BETTEGA Antonio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:42:47
7	GAIO Luana	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:43:53
8	BETTEGA Matthew Aldo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:44:01
9	RIGONI Alessia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:45:48
10	SIMION Elena	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:46:47
11	PARTELI Guido	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:48:23
12	BETTEGA Enrico	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:52:36
13	LOSS Mauro	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:17:34
PM	DEBERTOLIS Alessia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:52:49
RI	TRENTIN Lorenza	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:27:11
RI	CASOT Maria Antonietta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00

Categoria: ES3

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Silvio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:29:08
2	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:29:12
3	BERTOLDI Claudia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:31:50
4	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:34:21
5	CORONA Martina	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:26
6	BERNABÉ Renzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:41:18
6	BROSEGHINI Milena	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:41:18
8	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:42:55
9	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:43:02
10	NICOLAO Sergio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:43:05
11	CASAGRANDA Remí	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:43:13
12	HOFFER Sandra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:43:49
13	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:44:31
14	RIGONI Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:44:33
15	GAIO Rachele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:46:00
16	SIMION Ester	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:46:05
17	LOSS Nikolas	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:48:16
18	DALLA SANTA Maria Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:48:44
18	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:48:44
20	TRENTIN Angela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:48:45
21	LUCIAN Enzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:50:58
22	VILIOTTI Sandro	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:21:24

Categoria: ES4

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MENEGHEL Daniele	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:31:35
2	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:32:55
3	BETTEGA Walter	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:34:19
4	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:34:32
5	DEBERTOLIS Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:35:26
6	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:36:54
7	DALLA SANTA Dennis	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:36:56
8	DALLA GASPERINA Giovanni	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:16
9	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:37:35
10	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:39:32
11	BIZZARRI Gabriele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:43:15
12	BETTEGA Simone	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:43:18
13	ORLER Patrizio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:44:09
14	ORLER Andrea	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:44:44
15	DEPAOLI Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:44:49
16	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:45:02
17	SANDRI Matteo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:47:35
18	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:48:18
19	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:49:30
20	MANFROI Tiziano	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:50:46
21	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:51:29
22	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:52:01
23	MARCON Fabio	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:52:08

24	BETTEGA Adriano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:52:15
25	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:52:22
26	BERNARDIN Alex	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:52:47
27	LUCIAN Elisa	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:52:48
28	GAIGHER Pamela	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:54:22
29	TAUFER Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:56:30
30	TRENTIN Danilo	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:56:45
30	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:56:45
32	NICOLAO Erik	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:56:49
33	MARCANTONI Antonella	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:04:07
34	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:17:38
35	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:17:47
36	BETTEGA Alida	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:32:38
RI	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00